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North York (Ontario, CANADA Downsizing Online Auction - Brassbell Mill

Way

Auction Opens. Mon, Apr 35:00pm ET

Lot

0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488

Title

Wine Rack - B

Tables- B

Coat and Magazine Racks - B
Pot - B

Trunk - B

Horns- A

Decor - A

Table and Chairs- C
Mirror - C

Vintage Dining Table- C
Vintage Dining Chairs- C
Art-A

Print - A

Art-A

Art-A

Art-A

Art-A

Art-A

Table- A

Vintage Dresser - C
Vintage Sofa- C

Art- A

Art-A

Art-A

Vintage Chairs, Ottoman and More- C
Wall Unit- C

Wall Unit- C

Wall Unit - C

Wall Unit- C

Wall Unit- C

Silent Butler - A

Art- A

12

Auction Closes: Wed, Apr 19 8:00pm ET

Lot

0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0496
0497
0498
0499
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522

Title

Tables- C
Mirror - C
Art-A

Art-A

Cabinet - C
Art-A

Art-A

Art-A

Mirror - C

Print - A

Art-A

Chair - B

Art-A

Lamp and Decor - A
Decor - A
Trolley - C
Table- C
Art-A

Lamp- A
Screen- B
Bench-C
Shells- A
Beverage Server - A
Carving- A
Chair-C
Treadmill - C
Table- C

Print - A

Bissell Shampooer - C
Cabinet - C
Coffee Table- B
Books- C
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Lot Title

0523 Table-C
0524 Rotary Tool - B

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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